
17th CMAS European Junior Finswimming Championship

Starting Lists
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Event: 1 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
100m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GIORGIA DESTEFANI ITA 00:41.06
2 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA UKR 00:41.34
3 GIULIA BRUNI ITA 00:41.91
4 ORIANE ROBISSON FRA 00:42.29
5 IRMAK ERTEMEL TUR 00:42.58
6 BENIGNI ANNA AUT 00:42.70
7 LARA GAWENDA GER 00:42.71
8 CHRISTINA VRETZOU GRE 00:43.17
9 JOLANTA SIODMIAK POL 00:43.21
10 OLEKSANDRA TARATUTA UKR 00:43.25
11 ALMA KELLERMANN GER 00:43.64
12 KALLISTE FOURTON BELLINI FRA 00:43.78
13 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI EST 00:44.23
14 LEA BALOGH HUN 00:44.32
15 REKA FUGEDI HUN 00:44.57
16 TEREZA PECNIKOVA SVK 00:44.77
17 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA SVK 00:44.77
18 TEELE NAPPUS EST 00:45.25
19 PETRA TOMAC CRO 00:45.55
20 TINA MARCELJA CRO 00:46.17
21 ILONA IVANOVA FIN 00:46.55
22 MARINA VIDAL BERNAL ESP 00:46.77
23 HANNA ISAKOWICZ POL 00:48.68
24 MINTTU MIKKONEN FIN 00:48.92
25 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA LTU 00:51.00

1
2
3
4 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA 2007 LTU 00:51.00
5
6
7
8

1 ILONA IVANOVA 2007 FIN 00:46.55
2 REKA FUGEDI 2006 HUN 00:44.57
3 JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL 00:43.21
4 GIULIA BRUNI 2008 ITA 00:41.91
5 BENIGNI ANNA 2006 AUT 00:42.70
6 KALLISTE FOURTON BELLINI 2007 FRA 00:43.78
7 TEELE NAPPUS 2008 EST 00:45.25
8 MINTTU MIKKONEN 2006 FIN 00:48.92



100m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 TINA MARCELJA 2005 CRO 00:46.17
2 LEA BALOGH 2005 HUN 00:44.32
3 CHRISTINA VRETZOU 2005 GRE 00:43.17
4 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA 2005 UKR 00:41.34
5 IRMAK ERTEMEL 2007 TUR 00:42.58
6 ALMA KELLERMANN 2008 GER 00:43.64
7 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA 2005 SVK 00:44.77
8 HANNA ISAKOWICZ 2008 POL 00:48.68

1 PETRA TOMAC 2006 CRO 00:45.55
2 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI 2005 EST 00:44.23
3 LARA GAWENDA 2005 GER 00:42.71
4 GIORGIA DESTEFANI 2006 ITA 00:41.06
5 ORIANE ROBISSON 2005 FRA 00:42.29
6 OLEKSANDRA TARATUTA 2005 UKR 00:43.25
7 TEREZA PECNIKOVA 2006 SVK 00:44.77
8 MARINA VIDAL BERNAL 2005 ESP 00:46.77



Event: 2 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
100m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GEORGIOS KALTSOUKALAS GRE 00:35.87
2 APOSTOLOS LAMPADARIS GRE 00:36.70
3 NANDOR KISS HUN 00:36.74
4 TOMMASO TURETTA ITA 00:37.79
5 NICOLAS ANDROUET FRA 00:37.82
6 DAVYD YELISIEIEV UKR 00:38.16
7 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO UKR 00:38.72
8 MAREK LEIPOLD GER 00:38.74
9 NIKLAS LOSSNER GER 00:38.97
10 TADEAS ANDRES CZE 00:39.12
11 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN TUR 00:39.26
12 FABIO BIANCALANA ITA 00:39.30
13 MARCELL DECSEI HUN 00:40.11
14 GABRYEL ALLAIN FRA 00:40.20
15 RUBEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 00:40.94
16 ARTJOM BARBISEV EST 00:42.99
17 ALEKSEJ PETRAKOV LTU 00:43.20
18 IGNAS REINSONAS LTU 00:43.23
19 JAKUB MIZERA CZE 00:44.27

1
2 RUBEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 ESP 00:40.94
3 NIKLAS LOSSNER 2006 GER 00:38.97
4 NANDOR KISS 2005 HUN 00:36.74
5 DAVYD YELISIEIEV 2007 UKR 00:38.16
6 FABIO BIANCALANA 2005 ITA 00:39.30
7 IGNAS REINSONAS 2007 LTU 00:43.23
8

1
2 GABRYEL ALLAIN 2007 FRA 00:40.20
3 MAREK LEIPOLD 2006 GER 00:38.74
4 APOSTOLOS LAMPADARIS 2005 GRE 00:36.70
5 NICOLAS ANDROUET 2005 FRA 00:37.82
6 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN 2005 TUR 00:39.26
7 ALEKSEJ PETRAKOV 2005 LTU 00:43.20
8

1 JAKUB MIZERA 2007 CZE 00:44.27
2 MARCELL DECSEI 2007 HUN 00:40.11
3 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO 2005 UKR 00:38.72
4 GEORGIOS KALTSOUKALAS 2005 GRE 00:35.87
5 TOMMASO TURETTA 2005 ITA 00:37.79
6 TADEAS ANDRES 2006 CZE 00:39.12
7 ARTJOM BARBISEV 2005 EST 00:42.99
8



Event: 3 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
100m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ HUN 00:48.14
2 DUDEK ANTONINA POL 00:48.17
3 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA POL 00:49.71
4 AIKATERINI MANIATI GRE 00:49.79
5 SOFIIA LAMAKH UKR 00:49.94
6 GEORGIA PERAKI GRE 00:49.97
7 GIULIA CERCHI ITA 00:50.10
8 SILVIA BELLI ITA 00:50.61
9 ISYA BRIARD FRA 00:50.62
10 LILIANA TAKACS HUN 00:51.44
11 IRATI ZUFIAURRI AYERRA ESP 00:51.50
12 JEANNE DANIEL FRA 00:51.64
13 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA SVK 00:51.77
14 ADELA ZAPLETALOVA CZE 00:52.02
15 LAURA LAUGE DOMENECH ESP 00:52.96
16 SOFIIA ANTONIAK UKR 00:53.15
17 IREEN METSPALU EST 00:53.50
18 KRISTINA ANDREJKOVICOVA SVK 00:54.97
19 AINO-ELINA KITINOJA FIN 00:55.00
20 DORA GERSAK CRO 00:55.99

1
2 LAURA LAUGE DOMENECH 2006 ESP 00:52.96
3 ISYA BRIARD 2005 FRA 00:50.62
4 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA 2006 POL 00:49.71
5 GEORGIA PERAKI 2006 GRE 00:49.97
6 JEANNE DANIEL 2005 FRA 00:51.64
7 KRISTINA ANDREJKOVICOVA 2007 SVK 00:54.97
8

1 DORA GERSAK 2007 CRO 00:55.99
2 ADELA ZAPLETALOVA 2006 CZE 00:52.02
3 SILVIA BELLI 2006 ITA 00:50.61
4 DUDEK ANTONINA 2005 POL 00:48.17
5 SOFIIA LAMAKH 2005 UKR 00:49.94
6 IRATI ZUFIAURRI AYERRA 2005 ESP 00:51.50
7 IREEN METSPALU 2005 EST 00:53.50
8

1 AINO-ELINA KITINOJA 2006 FIN 00:55.00
2 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA 2006 SVK 00:51.77
3 GIULIA CERCHI 2005 ITA 00:50.10
4 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ 2005 HUN 00:48.14
5 AIKATERINI MANIATI 2005 GRE 00:49.79
6 LILIANA TAKACS 2005 HUN 00:51.44
7 SOFIIA ANTONIAK 2005 UKR 00:53.15
8



Event: 4 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
100m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m BF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LARION LIPAK HUN 00:43.96
2 NICHOLAS POZZEBON ITA 00:44.45
3 PATRICK MARTIN ITA 00:44.49
4 KAAN EFE KAYA TUR 00:44.55
5 MU YANG LIM AUT 00:45.00
6 JUHO HERVA FIN 00:45.25
7 EVANGELOS KARDAKOS GRE 00:45.55
8 ATTILA BERES HUN 00:45.69
9 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI POL 00:45.99
10 WILLEM DELANGE FRA 00:46.10
11 IZAN DIAZ GARCIA ESP 00:46.55
12 JAKUB HRASKO SVK 00:46.55
13 CARLOS ROGEL MORENO ESP 00:46.64
14 JAROSAAW MARKIEWICZ POL 00:46.81

15 NIKITA PRYBYLO UKR 00:46.87
16 DAVID ZEMBA CZE 00:47.25
17 IHOR HOLDANSKYI UKR 00:47.39
18 PETER BLASKOVIC SVK 00:48.28
19 JIRI KUBICEK CZE 00:48.28
20 MAJUS MILIAUSKAS LTU 00:49.59
21 GERMANAS AVDEVICIUS LTU 00:50.00

1 GERMANAS AVDEVICIUS 2005 LTU 00:50.00
2 NIKITA PRYBYLO 2006 UKR 00:46.87
3 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI 2005 POL 00:45.99
4 PATRICK MARTIN 2005 ITA 00:44.49
5 JUHO HERVA 2005 FIN 00:45.25
6 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK 00:46.55
7 PETER BLASKOVIC 2006 SVK 00:48.28
8

1 MAJUS MILIAUSKAS 2007 LTU 00:49.59
2 JAROSAAW MARKIEWICZ 2005 POL 00:46.81

3 ATTILA BERES 2005 HUN 00:45.69
4 NICHOLAS POZZEBON 2006 ITA 00:44.45
5 MU YANG LIM 2007 AUT 00:45.00
6 IZAN DIAZ GARCIA 2005 ESP 00:46.55
7 IHOR HOLDANSKYI 2006 UKR 00:47.39
8



100m BF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 JIRI KUBICEK 2005 CZE 00:48.28
2 CARLOS ROGEL MORENO 2006 ESP 00:46.64
3 EVANGELOS KARDAKOS 2005 GRE 00:45.55
4 LARION LIPAK 2005 HUN 00:43.96
5 KAAN EFE KAYA 2006 TUR 00:44.55
6 WILLEM DELANGE 2007 FRA 00:46.10
7 DAVID ZEMBA 2008 CZE 00:47.25
8



Event: 5 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
400m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SOFIIA HRECHKO UKR 03:15.17
2 GIORGIA DESTEFANI ITA 03:24.09
3 ANGELIKA IZOSINA EST 03:24.84
4 AGNES SZILI HUN 03:29.21
5 VERONIKA VOROBIOVA UKR 03:31.03
6 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU TUR 03:31.78
7 KLARA MAZALOVA CZE 03:32.58
8 NELA DUSKOVA CZE 03:33.05
9 EMILY HEMPLER GER 03:33.33
10 LUCIE CHEVILLARD FRA 03:34.23
11 VALENTINA BASSO ITA 03:35.70
12 SABINA ZILINSKA LTU 03:36.00
13 BENIGNI ANNA AUT 03:36.58
14 PETRA KISSOVA SVK 03:37.46
15 FRANCA RICHTER GER 03:38.80
16 TEELE NAPPUS EST 03:42.28
17 AROA GOMEZ RETA ESP 03:42.80
18 LANA KRULJAC CRO 03:43.25
19 ANIKA KAUZLARIC CRO 03:49.70
20 NINA SUNDBERG FIN 03:51.95
21 GABRIELA BISZEWSKA POL 03:57.23
22 WERONIKA TUSK POL 03:58.23

1 GABRIELA BISZEWSKA 2005 POL 03:57.23
2 FRANCA RICHTER 2005 GER 03:38.80
3 EMILY HEMPLER 2007 GER 03:33.33
4 ANGELIKA IZOSINA 2005 EST 03:24.84
5 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU 2007 TUR 03:31.78
6 SABINA ZILINSKA 2005 LTU 03:36.00
7 LANA KRULJAC 2008 CRO 03:43.25
8

1 NINA SUNDBERG 2006 FIN 03:51.95
2 PETRA KISSOVA 2005 SVK 03:37.46
3 NELA DUSKOVA 2006 CZE 03:33.05
4 GIORGIA DESTEFANI 2006 ITA 03:24.09
5 VERONIKA VOROBIOVA 2008 UKR 03:31.03
6 VALENTINA BASSO 2006 ITA 03:35.70
7 AROA GOMEZ RETA 2005 ESP 03:42.80
8

1 ANIKA KAUZLARIC 2005 CRO 03:49.70
2 BENIGNI ANNA 2006 AUT 03:36.58
3 KLARA MAZALOVA 2005 CZE 03:32.58
4 SOFIIA HRECHKO 2005 UKR 03:15.17
5 AGNES SZILI 2006 HUN 03:29.21
6 LUCIE CHEVILLARD 2007 FRA 03:34.23
7 TEELE NAPPUS 2008 EST 03:42.28
8 WERONIKA TUSK 2005 POL 03:58.23



Event: 6 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
400m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NANDOR KISS HUN 02:54.73
2 CHRISTIAN DEGLI ESPOSTI ITA 03:09.05
3 ILIAS KALFIDIS GRE 03:09.19
4 ANTONIO VERDOLIVA ITA 03:12.40
5 OLIVIER STEIN FRA 03:13.31
6 KAMIL PIETRAS POL 03:13.59
7 MEGYER KOVACS HUN 03:16.39
8 PHIL JASON BIELER GER 03:17.53
9 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO UKR 03:18.74
10 BAPTISTE JOLY FRA 03:18.95
11 OLEKSANDR SUSHCHENKO UKR 03:20.78
12 OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE ESP 03:27.51
13 HUEBEL LUCA AUT 03:30.98
14 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC CRO 03:33.02
15 KAROL MARKIEWICZ POL 03:33.23
16 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN LTU 03:36.00

1 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC 2007 CRO 03:33.02
2 BAPTISTE JOLY 2006 FRA 03:18.95
3 KAMIL PIETRAS 2005 POL 03:13.59
4 CHRISTIAN DEGLI ESPOSTI 2005 ITA 03:09.05
5 ANTONIO VERDOLIVA 2006 ITA 03:12.40
6 PHIL JASON BIELER 2005 GER 03:17.53
7 OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE 2005 ESP 03:27.51
8 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN 2005 LTU 03:36.00

1 HUEBEL LUCA 2006 AUT 03:30.98
2 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO 2005 UKR 03:18.74
3 OLIVIER STEIN 2006 FRA 03:13.31
4 NANDOR KISS 2005 HUN 02:54.73
5 ILIAS KALFIDIS 2005 GRE 03:09.19
6 MEGYER KOVACS 2007 HUN 03:16.39
7 OLEKSANDR SUSHCHENKO 2005 UKR 03:20.78
8 KAROL MARKIEWICZ 2007 POL 03:33.23



Event: 7 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
4x50 SF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x50 SF Mixed - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x50 SF Mixed - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 FRANCE FRA 01:10.00
2 ITALY ITA 01:10.40
3 UKRAINE  UKR 01:10.57
4 GREECE GRE 01:10.90
5 GERMANY GER 01:12.00
6 HUNGARY HUN 01:14.06
7 CZEQUIA CZE 01:16.98
8 SLOVAKIA SVK 01:18.15
9 POLAND POL 01:19.00
10 SPAIN ESP 01:25.06
11 LITUANIE LTU 01:27.00

1
2 SPAIN , ,  ,  ESP 01:25.06
3 HUNGARY , ,  ,  HUN 01:14.06
4 ITALY , ,  ,  ITA 01:10.40
5 GREECE , ,  ,  GRE 01:10.90
6 SLOVAKIA , ,  ,  SVK 01:18.15
7
8

1
2 POLAND , ,  ,  POL 01:19.00
3 GERMANY , ,  ,  GER 01:12.00
4 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 01:10.00
5 UKRAINE  , ,  ,  UKR 01:10.57
6 CZEQUIA , ,  ,  CZE 01:16.98
7 LITUANIE , ,  ,  LTU 01:27.00
8



Event: 15 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
100m IMM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA UKR 00:39.84
2 VALERIE JACHMAN GER 00:40.13
3 IRMAK ERTEMEL TUR 00:40.55
4 OLEKSA PONOMARCHUK UKR 00:40.59
5 JOLANTA SIODMIAK POL 00:40.89
6 BENIGNI ANNA AUT 00:41.10
7 KALLISTE FOURTON BELLINI FRA 00:41.11
8 FRANCA RICHTER GER 00:41.12
9 GIULIA BRUNI ITA 00:41.54
10 TEELE NAPPUS EST 00:41.58
11 LUCIE CHEVILLARD FRA 00:41.65
12 CHRISTINA VRETZOU GRE 00:41.67
13 IREEN METSPALU EST 00:42.28
14 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA SVK 00:42.36
15 REKA FUGEDI HUN 00:43.57
16 DORINA POSZA HUN 00:44.00
17 PETRA TOMAC CRO 00:44.26
18 TINA MARCELJA CRO 00:45.16

1
2 REKA FUGEDI 2006 HUN 00:43.57
3 GIULIA BRUNI 2008 ITA 00:41.54
4 IRMAK ERTEMEL 2007 TUR 00:40.55
5 BENIGNI ANNA 2006 AUT 00:41.10
6 CHRISTINA VRETZOU 2005 GRE 00:41.67
7 TINA MARCELJA 2005 CRO 00:45.16
8

1
2 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA 2005 SVK 00:42.36
3 FRANCA RICHTER 2005 GER 00:41.12
4 VALERIE JACHMAN 2006 GER 00:40.13
5 JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL 00:40.89
6 LUCIE CHEVILLARD 2007 FRA 00:41.65
7 PETRA TOMAC 2006 CRO 00:44.26
8

1
2 IREEN METSPALU 2005 EST 00:42.28
3 KALLISTE FOURTON BELLINI 2007 FRA 00:41.11
4 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA 2005 UKR 00:39.84
5 OLEKSA PONOMARCHUK 2007 UKR 00:40.59
6 TEELE NAPPUS 2008 EST 00:41.58
7 DORINA POSZA 2005 HUN 00:44.00
8



Event: 16 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
100m IMM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

100m IMM M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 FABIO BIANCALANA ITA 00:35.53
2 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN TUR 00:36.60
3 EWEN HAMON FRA 00:36.79
4 MAREK LEIPOLD GER 00:36.80
5 NIKLAS LOSSNER GER 00:37.10
6 TADEAS ANDRES CZE 00:38.07
7 JUHO HERVA FIN 00:38.38
8 OLEKSANDR MULIAR UKR 00:38.70
9 ARTJOM BARBISEV EST 00:40.99
10 DANIUS KUPRELIS LTU 00:42.25
11 ALEKSEJ PETRAKOV LTU 00:43.60

1
2 DANIUS KUPRELIS 2006 LTU 00:42.25
3 TADEAS ANDRES 2006 CZE 00:38.07
4 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN 2005 TUR 00:36.60
5 MAREK LEIPOLD 2006 GER 00:36.80
6 OLEKSANDR MULIAR 2007 UKR 00:38.70
7
8

1
2 ARTJOM BARBISEV 2005 EST 00:40.99
3 NIKLAS LOSSNER 2006 GER 00:37.10
4 FABIO BIANCALANA 2005 ITA 00:35.53
5 EWEN HAMON 2005 FRA 00:36.79
6 JUHO HERVA 2005 FIN 00:38.38
7 ALEKSEJ PETRAKOV 2005 LTU 00:43.60
8



Event: 17 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
200m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SOFIIA HRECHKO UKR 01:30.03
2 GIORGIA DESTEFANI ITA 01:32.09
3 VALENTINA CRIVELLO ITA 01:35.54
4 BENIGNI ANNA AUT 01:35.77
5 SABINA ZILINSKA LTU 01:36.00
6 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU TUR 01:36.25
7 LARA GAWENDA GER 01:36.40
8 VALERIIA YACHNYK UKR 01:36.64
9 LEA BALOGH HUN 01:37.72
10 ALMA KELLERMANN GER 01:39.13
11 NELA DUSKOVA CZE 01:39.57
12 AGNES SZILI HUN 01:39.69
13 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA SVK 01:40.46
14 AROA GOMEZ RETA ESP 01:40.74
15 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA SVK 01:40.76
16 ELISABETH VAHTRAS EST 01:41.86
17 PETRA TOMAC CRO 01:41.93
18 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI EST 01:42.37
19 MARINA VIDAL BERNAL ESP 01:42.94
20 LANA KRULJAC CRO 01:44.03
21 ILONA IVANOVA FIN 01:45.45
22 GABRIELA BISZEWSKA POL 01:46.15
23 NINA SUNDBERG FIN 01:47.26
24 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA LTU 01:55.57

1 ILONA IVANOVA 2007 FIN 01:45.45
2 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA 2005 SVK 01:40.76
3 LEA BALOGH 2005 HUN 01:37.72
4 VALENTINA CRIVELLO 2008 ITA 01:35.54
5 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU 2007 TUR 01:36.25
6 AGNES SZILI 2006 HUN 01:39.69
7 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI 2005 EST 01:42.37
8 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA 2007 LTU 01:55.57

1 LANA KRULJAC 2008 CRO 01:44.03
2 AROA GOMEZ RETA 2005 ESP 01:40.74
3 VALERIIA YACHNYK 2007 UKR 01:36.64
4 GIORGIA DESTEFANI 2006 ITA 01:32.09
5 SABINA ZILINSKA 2005 LTU 01:36.00
6 NELA DUSKOVA 2006 CZE 01:39.57
7 PETRA TOMAC 2006 CRO 01:41.93
8 NINA SUNDBERG 2006 FIN 01:47.26



200m SF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MARINA VIDAL BERNAL 2005 ESP 01:42.94
2 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA 2006 SVK 01:40.46
3 LARA GAWENDA 2005 GER 01:36.40
4 SOFIIA HRECHKO 2005 UKR 01:30.03
5 BENIGNI ANNA 2006 AUT 01:35.77
6 ALMA KELLERMANN 2008 GER 01:39.13
7 ELISABETH VAHTRAS 2006 EST 01:41.86
8 GABRIELA BISZEWSKA 2005 POL 01:46.15



Event: 18 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
200m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NANDOR KISS HUN 01:21.73
2 APOSTOLOS LAMPADARIS GRE 01:24.83
3 DAVYD YELISIEIEV UKR 01:26.18
4 OLIVIER STEIN FRA 01:27.01
5 TOMMASO TURETTA ITA 01:27.89
6 CHRISTIAN DEGLI ESPOSTI ITA 01:28.08
7 OLEKSANDR SUSHCHENKO UKR 01:31.63
8 MEGYER KOVACS HUN 01:32.98
9 JAKUB MIZERA CZE 01:33.59
10 RUBEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 01:33.74
11 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC CRO 01:37.23
12 HUEBEL LUCA AUT 01:37.50
13 GEORG LINNE GER 01:37.50
14 KAROL MARKIEWICZ POL 01:38.89
15 IGNAS REINSONAS LTU 01:39.87

1 KAROL MARKIEWICZ 2007 POL 01:38.89
2 RUBEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 ESP 01:33.74
3 CHRISTIAN DEGLI ESPOSTI 2005 ITA 01:28.08
4 APOSTOLOS LAMPADARIS 2005 GRE 01:24.83
5 OLIVIER STEIN 2006 FRA 01:27.01
6 MEGYER KOVACS 2007 HUN 01:32.98
7 HUEBEL LUCA 2006 AUT 01:37.50
8

1 GEORG LINNE 2005 GER 01:37.50
2 JAKUB MIZERA 2007 CZE 01:33.59
3 TOMMASO TURETTA 2005 ITA 01:27.89
4 NANDOR KISS 2005 HUN 01:21.73
5 DAVYD YELISIEIEV 2007 UKR 01:26.18
6 OLEKSANDR SUSHCHENKO 2005 UKR 01:31.63
7 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC 2007 CRO 01:37.23
8 IGNAS REINSONAS 2007 LTU 01:39.87



Event: 19 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
200m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SOFIIA LAMAKH UKR 01:47.91
2 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ HUN 01:48.15
3 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA POL 01:48.74
4 AIKATERINI MANIATI GRE 01:49.78
5 GIOLANDA KAPERDA GRE 01:50.39
6 JEANNE DANIEL FRA 01:50.74
7 GIULIA CERCHI ITA 01:50.89
8 LILIANA TAKACS HUN 01:51.30
9 ANNA LEONARDI ITA 01:52.58
10 ADELA ZAPLETALOVA CZE 01:54.05
11 IRATI ZUFIAURRI AYERRA ESP 01:54.48
12 SOFIIA ANTONIAK UKR 01:55.85
13 GABRIELA BISZEWSKA POL 01:56.23
14 DORA GERSAK CRO 01:57.86
15 KRISTINA ANDREJKOVICOVA SVK 01:59.28
16 ANIKA KAUZLARIC CRO 02:10.76

1 DORA GERSAK 2007 CRO 01:57.86
2 ADELA ZAPLETALOVA 2006 CZE 01:54.05
3 JEANNE DANIEL 2005 FRA 01:50.74
4 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ 2005 HUN 01:48.15
5 AIKATERINI MANIATI 2005 GRE 01:49.78
6 LILIANA TAKACS 2005 HUN 01:51.30
7 SOFIIA ANTONIAK 2005 UKR 01:55.85
8 ANIKA KAUZLARIC 2005 CRO 02:10.76

1 GABRIELA BISZEWSKA 2005 POL 01:56.23
2 ANNA LEONARDI 2008 ITA 01:52.58
3 GIOLANDA KAPERDA 2006 GRE 01:50.39
4 SOFIIA LAMAKH 2005 UKR 01:47.91
5 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA 2006 POL 01:48.74
6 GIULIA CERCHI 2005 ITA 01:50.89
7 IRATI ZUFIAURRI AYERRA 2005 ESP 01:54.48
8 KRISTINA ANDREJKOVICOVA 2007 SVK 01:59.28



Event: 20 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
200m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

200m BF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 KAAN EFE KAYA TUR 01:41.63
2 ATTILA BERES HUN 01:41.72
3 NICHOLAS POZZEBON ITA 01:42.75
4 PATRICK MARTIN ITA 01:42.76
5 WILLEM DELANGE FRA 01:42.97
6 MU YANG LIM AUT 01:44.93
7 JIRI KUBICEK CZE 01:44.96
8 JAKUB HRASKO SVK 01:45.85
9 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI POL 01:45.96
10 IZAN DIAZ GARCIA ESP 01:46.31
11 OSCAR MARGOL POL 01:47.21
12 OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE ESP 01:47.41
13 IHOR HOLDANSKYI UKR 01:48.18
14 DAVID ZEMBA CZE 01:48.54
15 GERMANAS AVDEVICIUS LTU 01:50.00
16 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN LTU 01:52.00
17 JURAJ KODAJ SVK 01:59.04

1
2 GERMANAS AVDEVICIUS 2005 LTU 01:50.00
3 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI 2005 POL 01:45.96
4 NICHOLAS POZZEBON 2006 ITA 01:42.75
5 MU YANG LIM 2007 AUT 01:44.93
6 OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE 2005 ESP 01:47.41
7
8

1
2 DAVID ZEMBA 2008 CZE 01:48.54
3 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK 01:45.85
4 ATTILA BERES 2005 HUN 01:41.72
5 WILLEM DELANGE 2007 FRA 01:42.97
6 OSCAR MARGOL 2005 POL 01:47.21
7 JURAJ KODAJ 2005 SVK 01:59.04
8

1
2 IHOR HOLDANSKYI 2006 UKR 01:48.18
3 JIRI KUBICEK 2005 CZE 01:44.96
4 KAAN EFE KAYA 2006 TUR 01:41.63
5 PATRICK MARTIN 2005 ITA 01:42.76
6 IZAN DIAZ GARCIA 2005 ESP 01:46.31
7 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN 2005 LTU 01:52.00
8



Event: 21 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
1500m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500m SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ANGELIKA IZOSINA EST 14:06.99
2 ZOI KOUTOUROUSIOU GRE 14:11.73
3 EMILY HEMPLER GER 14:19.94
4 VERONIKA VOROBIOVA UKR 14:22.66
5 KLARA MAZALOVA CZE 14:33.99
6 PETRA KISSOVA SVK 14:34.47
7 ROMANA BALAZOVA SVK 15:46.92
8 WERONIKA TUSK POL 15:59.23

1 ROMANA BALAZOVA 2005 SVK 15:46.92
2 KLARA MAZALOVA 2005 CZE 14:33.99
3 EMILY HEMPLER 2007 GER 14:19.94
4 ANGELIKA IZOSINA 2005 EST 14:06.99
5 ZOI KOUTOUROUSIOU 2005 GRE 14:11.73
6 VERONIKA VOROBIOVA 2008 UKR 14:22.66
7 PETRA KISSOVA 2005 SVK 14:34.47
8 WERONIKA TUSK 2005 POL 15:59.23



Event: 22 - Date & Time: 2022-06-22
1500m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

1500m SF M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1500m SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ILIAS KALFIDIS GRE 12:55.45
2 ANTONIO VERDOLIVA ITA 13:00.00
3 KAMIL PIETRAS POL 13:04.85
4 EVANGELOS SAVVAS NIKOLAIDIS GRE 13:07.40
5 NANDOR KISS HUN 13:11.09
6 BAPTISTE JOLY FRA 13:16.56
7 PHIL JASON BIELER GER 13:20.89
8 GABRYEL ALLAIN FRA 13:28.91
9 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO UKR 13:43.73
10 HUEBEL LUCA AUT 14:30.00

1
2
3
4 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO 2005 UKR 13:43.73
5 HUEBEL LUCA 2006 AUT 14:30.00
6
7
8

1 PHIL JASON BIELER 2005 GER 13:20.89
2 NANDOR KISS 2005 HUN 13:11.09
3 KAMIL PIETRAS 2005 POL 13:04.85
4 ILIAS KALFIDIS 2005 GRE 12:55.45
5 ANTONIO VERDOLIVA 2006 ITA 13:00.00
6 EVANGELOS SAVVAS NIKOLAIDIS 2005 GRE 13:07.40
7 BAPTISTE JOLY 2006 FRA 13:16.56
8 GABRYEL ALLAIN 2007 FRA 13:28.91



Event: 23 - Date & Time: 2022-06-23
4x100 BF Mixed -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 BF Mixed - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 HUNGARY HUN 03:08.01
2 GREECE GRE 03:08.10
3 ITALY ITA 03:08.15
4 POLAND POL 03:09.00
5 FRANCE FRA 03:09.00
6 CZEQUIA CZE 03:09.15
7 UKRAINE  UKR 03:10.02
8 SPAIN ESP 03:16.62
9 SLOVAKIA SVK 03:21.89
10 LITUANIE LTU 03:58.00

1
2 LITUANIE , ,  ,  LTU 03:58.00
3 CZEQUIA , ,  ,  CZE 03:09.15
4 GREECE , ,  ,  GRE 03:08.10
5 POLAND , ,  ,  POL 03:09.00
6 SPAIN , ,  ,  ESP 03:16.62
7
8

1
2 SLOVAKIA , ,  ,  SVK 03:21.89
3 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 03:09.00
4 HUNGARY , ,  ,  HUN 03:08.01
5 ITALY , ,  ,  ITA 03:08.15
6 UKRAINE  , ,  ,  UKR 03:10.02
7
8



Event: 31 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
50m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 1/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 2/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GIULIA BRUNI ITA 00:18.30
2 ORIANE ROBISSON FRA 00:18.37
3 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA UKR 00:18.97
4 BENIGNI ANNA AUT 00:19.10
5 JOLANTA SIODMIAK POL 00:19.16
6 IRMAK ERTEMEL TUR 00:19.21
7 LARA GAWENDA GER 00:19.33
8 PAOLA MACCARONE ITA 00:19.40
9 ALMA KELLERMANN GER 00:19.41
10 CHRISTINA VRETZOU GRE 00:19.42
11 LOLA GUILLE FRA 00:19.56
12 VALERIIA YACHNYK UKR 00:19.75
13 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU TUR 00:19.79
14 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI EST 00:19.89
15 SABINA ZILINSKA LTU 00:19.90
16 TEREZA PECNIKOVA SVK 00:20.09
17 TEELE NAPPUS EST 00:20.24
18 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA SVK 00:20.27
19 PETRA TOMAC CRO 00:20.60
20 AINO-ELINA KITINOJA FIN 00:21.07
21 REKA FUGEDI HUN 00:21.14
22 ILONA IVANOVA FIN 00:21.22
23 ANNA VARNYU HUN 00:21.34
24 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA LTU 00:22.00
25 HANNA ISAKOWICZ POL 00:22.36
26 ANIKA KAUZLARIC CRO 00:22.41

1
2
3
4 HANNA ISAKOWICZ 2008 POL 00:22.36
5 ANIKA KAUZLARIC 2005 CRO 00:22.41
6
7
8

1 REKA FUGEDI 2006 HUN 00:21.14
2 SABINA ZILINSKA 2005 LTU 00:19.90
3 ALMA KELLERMANN 2008 GER 00:19.41
4 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA 2005 UKR 00:18.97
5 IRMAK ERTEMEL 2007 TUR 00:19.21
6 VALERIIA YACHNYK 2007 UKR 00:19.75
7 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA 2006 SVK 00:20.27
8 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA 2007 LTU 00:22.00



50m SF W - Heat 3/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF W - Heat 4/4
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 AINO-ELINA KITINOJA 2006 FIN 00:21.07
2 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI 2005 EST 00:19.89
3 PAOLA MACCARONE 2005 ITA 00:19.40
4 ORIANE ROBISSON 2005 FRA 00:18.37
5 JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL 00:19.16
6 LOLA GUILLE 2006 FRA 00:19.56
7 TEELE NAPPUS 2008 EST 00:20.24
8 ANNA VARNYU 2006 HUN 00:21.34

1 PETRA TOMAC 2006 CRO 00:20.60
2 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU 2007 TUR 00:19.79
3 LARA GAWENDA 2005 GER 00:19.33
4 GIULIA BRUNI 2008 ITA 00:18.30
5 BENIGNI ANNA 2006 AUT 00:19.10
6 CHRISTINA VRETZOU 2005 GRE 00:19.42
7 TEREZA PECNIKOVA 2006 SVK 00:20.09
8 ILONA IVANOVA 2007 FIN 00:21.22



Event: 32 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
50m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m SF M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 GEORGIOS KALTSOUKALAS GRE 00:16.40
2 NICOLAS ANDROUET FRA 00:16.42
3 LARION LIPAK HUN 00:16.60
4 MAREK LEIPOLD GER 00:16.78
5 NIKOLAOS DAVITIS GRE 00:17.02
6 DAVYD YELISIEIEV UKR 00:17.08
7 NIKLAS LOSSNER GER 00:17.23
8 JUHO HERVA FIN 00:17.38
9 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN TUR 00:17.40
10 TOMMASO TURETTA ITA 00:17.48
11 FABIO BIANCALANA ITA 00:17.56
12 EWEN HAMON FRA 00:17.70
13 NIKITA PRYBYLO UKR 00:17.71
14 MARCELL DECSEI HUN 00:17.75
15 TADEAS ANDRES CZE 00:17.84
16 RUBEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 00:18.08
17 ARTJOM BARBISEV EST 00:18.44
18 IGNAS REINSONAS LTU 00:18.74
19 PETER BLASKOVIC SVK 00:18.76
20 ALEKSEJ PETRAKOV LTU 00:18.80
21 JAKUB MIZERA CZE 00:19.21
22 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC CRO 00:21.08

1 JAKUB MIZERA 2007 CZE 00:19.21
2 TADEAS ANDRES 2006 CZE 00:17.84
3 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN 2005 TUR 00:17.40
4 LARION LIPAK 2005 HUN 00:16.60
5 DAVYD YELISIEIEV 2007 UKR 00:17.08
6 EWEN HAMON 2005 FRA 00:17.70
7 IGNAS REINSONAS 2007 LTU 00:18.74
8

1 ALEKSEJ PETRAKOV 2005 LTU 00:18.80
2 MARCELL DECSEI 2007 HUN 00:17.75
3 JUHO HERVA 2005 FIN 00:17.38
4 NICOLAS ANDROUET 2005 FRA 00:16.42
5 NIKOLAOS DAVITIS 2005 GRE 00:17.02
6 FABIO BIANCALANA 2005 ITA 00:17.56
7 ARTJOM BARBISEV 2005 EST 00:18.44
8

1 PETER BLASKOVIC 2006 SVK 00:18.76
2 NIKITA PRYBYLO 2006 UKR 00:17.71
3 NIKLAS LOSSNER 2006 GER 00:17.23
4 GEORGIOS KALTSOUKALAS 2005 GRE 00:16.40
5 MAREK LEIPOLD 2006 GER 00:16.78
6 TOMMASO TURETTA 2005 ITA 00:17.48
7 RUBEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ 2005 ESP 00:18.08
8 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC 2007 CRO 00:21.08



Event: 33 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
50m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

24 of 39Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 21/06/2022 11:19:28

1 DUDEK ANTONINA POL 00:22.14
2 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ HUN 00:22.35
3 SOFIIA LAMAKH UKR 00:22.70
4 GEORGIA PERAKI GRE 00:22.72
5 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA POL 00:22.98
6 AIKATERINI MANIATI GRE 00:23.10
7 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA SVK 00:23.14
8 ISYA BRIARD FRA 00:23.24
9 GIULIA CERCHI ITA 00:23.30
10 OLEKSANDRA TARATUTA UKR 00:23.72
11 ANNA VARNYU HUN 00:23.76
12 ADELA ZAPLETALOVA CZE 00:23.79
13 IRATI ZUFIAURRI AYERRA ESP 00:23.83
14 SILVIA BELLI ITA 00:23.87
15 LAURA LAUGE DOMENECH ESP 00:23.94
16 TINA MARCELJA CRO 00:24.37
17 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI EST 00:24.98
18 DORA GERSAK CRO 00:25.60
19 IREEN METSPALU EST 00:25.69
20 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA LTU 00:26.00

1
2 LAURA LAUGE DOMENECH 2006 ESP 00:23.94
3 GIULIA CERCHI 2005 ITA 00:23.30
4 SOFIIA LAMAKH 2005 UKR 00:22.70
5 AIKATERINI MANIATI 2005 GRE 00:23.10
6 ADELA ZAPLETALOVA 2006 CZE 00:23.79
7 DORA GERSAK 2007 CRO 00:25.60
8

1 ALINA MORRSCIAKINA 2007 LTU 00:26.00
2 SILVIA BELLI 2006 ITA 00:23.87
3 ISYA BRIARD 2005 FRA 00:23.24
4 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ 2005 HUN 00:22.35
5 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA 2006 POL 00:22.98
6 ANNA VARNYU 2006 HUN 00:23.76
7 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI 2005 EST 00:24.98
8

1 IREEN METSPALU 2005 EST 00:25.69
2 IRATI ZUFIAURRI AYERRA 2005 ESP 00:23.83
3 SLAIKOVA ALEKSANDRA 2006 SVK 00:23.14
4 DUDEK ANTONINA 2005 POL 00:22.14
5 GEORGIA PERAKI 2006 GRE 00:22.72
6 OLEKSANDRA TARATUTA 2005 UKR 00:23.72
7 TINA MARCELJA 2005 CRO 00:24.37
8



Event: 34 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
50m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m BF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LARION LIPAK HUN 00:19.74
2 PATRICK MARTIN ITA 00:19.89
3 EVANGELOS KARDAKOS GRE 00:20.09
4 NICHOLAS POZZEBON ITA 00:20.38
5 JAROSAAW MARKIEWICZ POL 00:20.81

6 KAAN EFE KAYA TUR 00:20.90
7 WILLEM DELANGE FRA 00:20.97
8 JAKUB HRASKO SVK 00:21.03
9 MU YANG LIM AUT 00:21.04
10 CARLOS ROGEL MORENO ESP 00:21.26
11 JURAJ KODAJ SVK 00:21.31
12 DANIUS KUPRELIS LTU 00:21.40
13 OSCAR MARGOL POL 00:21.63
14 IHOR HOLDANSKYI UKR 00:21.66
15 NIKITA PRYBYLO UKR 00:21.93
16 MAJUS MILIAUSKAS LTU 00:22.00

1 IHOR HOLDANSKYI 2006 UKR 00:21.66
2 CARLOS ROGEL MORENO 2006 ESP 00:21.26
3 KAAN EFE KAYA 2006 TUR 00:20.90
4 PATRICK MARTIN 2005 ITA 00:19.89
5 NICHOLAS POZZEBON 2006 ITA 00:20.38
6 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK 00:21.03
7 DANIUS KUPRELIS 2006 LTU 00:21.40
8 MAJUS MILIAUSKAS 2007 LTU 00:22.00

1 OSCAR MARGOL 2005 POL 00:21.63
2 MU YANG LIM 2007 AUT 00:21.04
3 JAROSAAW MARKIEWICZ 2005 POL 00:20.81

4 LARION LIPAK 2005 HUN 00:19.74
5 EVANGELOS KARDAKOS 2005 GRE 00:20.09
6 WILLEM DELANGE 2007 FRA 00:20.97
7 JURAJ KODAJ 2005 SVK 00:21.31
8 NIKITA PRYBYLO 2006 UKR 00:21.93



Event: 35 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
400m IMM W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m IMM W - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m IMM W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 LUCIE CHEVILLARD FRA 03:22.26
2 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA UKR 03:23.65
3 FRANCA RICHTER GER 03:24.37
4 NELA DUSKOVA CZE 03:27.02
5 DORINA POSZA HUN 03:32.51
6 REKA FUGEDI HUN 03:36.06
7 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA SVK 03:41.35
8 ELISABETH VAHTRAS EST 03:51.38
9 TEELE NAPPUS EST 59:59.99

1
2
3
4 TEELE NAPPUS 2008 EST 59:59.99
5
6
7
8

1 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA 2005 SVK 03:41.35
2 DORINA POSZA 2005 HUN 03:32.51
3 FRANCA RICHTER 2005 GER 03:24.37
4 LUCIE CHEVILLARD 2007 FRA 03:22.26
5 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA 2005 UKR 03:23.65
6 NELA DUSKOVA 2006 CZE 03:27.02
7 REKA FUGEDI 2006 HUN 03:36.06
8 ELISABETH VAHTRAS 2006 EST 03:51.38



Event: 36 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
400m IMM M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m IMM M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NANDOR KISS HUN 02:53.93
2 PHIL JASON BIELER GER 03:07.04
3 GEORG LINNE GER 03:14.45
4 OLEKSANDR MULIAR UKR 03:21.79
5 MEGYER KOVACS HUN 03:31.95
6 KAROL MARKIEWICZ POL 03:36.71

1
2 MEGYER KOVACS 2007 HUN 03:31.95
3 GEORG LINNE 2005 GER 03:14.45
4 NANDOR KISS 2005 HUN 02:53.93
5 PHIL JASON BIELER 2005 GER 03:07.04
6 OLEKSANDR MULIAR 2007 UKR 03:21.79
7 KAROL MARKIEWICZ 2007 POL 03:36.71
8



Event: 37 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
400m BF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m BF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ HUN 03:49.63
2 SOFIIA LAMAKH UKR 03:51.24
3 HARGITA SZABO SZAVA HUN 03:53.33
4 JEANNE DANIEL FRA 03:53.97
5 AIKATERINI MANIATI GRE 03:55.73
6 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA POL 03:56.17
7 GIOLANDA KAPERDA GRE 03:56.24
8 GIULIA CERCHI ITA 03:58.62
9 SOFIIA ANTONIAK UKR 04:00.00
10 ANNA LEONARDI ITA 04:00.64
11 DORA GERSAK CRO 04:16.97
12 ROMANA BALAZOVA SVK 04:18.84
13 KRISTINA ANDREJKOVICOVA SVK 04:20.40
14 IGA NARKOWICZ POL 04:23.32
15 LANA KRULJAC CRO 04:23.81

1 IGA NARKOWICZ 2008 POL 04:23.32
2 ANNA LEONARDI 2008 ITA 04:00.64
3 ALEKSANDRA CHMIELEWSKA 2006 POL 03:56.17
4 SOFIIA LAMAKH 2005 UKR 03:51.24
5 JEANNE DANIEL 2005 FRA 03:53.97
6 GIULIA CERCHI 2005 ITA 03:58.62
7 ROMANA BALAZOVA 2005 SVK 04:18.84
8

1 KRISTINA ANDREJKOVICOVA 2007 SVK 04:20.40
2 SOFIIA ANTONIAK 2005 UKR 04:00.00
3 AIKATERINI MANIATI 2005 GRE 03:55.73
4 DOROTTYA PERNYESZ 2005 HUN 03:49.63
5 HARGITA SZABO SZAVA 2006 HUN 03:53.33
6 GIOLANDA KAPERDA 2006 GRE 03:56.24
7 DORA GERSAK 2007 CRO 04:16.97
8 LANA KRULJAC 2008 CRO 04:23.81



Event: 38 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
400m BF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

400m BF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

400m BF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 ATTILA BERES HUN 03:32.68
2 KAAN EFE KAYA TUR 03:39.26
3 NICHOLAS POZZEBON ITA 03:47.80
4 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI POL 03:48.16
5 JIRI KUBICEK CZE 03:48.19
6 OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE ESP 03:48.71
7 JAKUB HRASKO SVK 03:51.20
8 MU YANG LIM AUT 03:52.47
9 DAVID ZEMBA CZE 03:53.66
10 GERMANAS AVDEVICIUS LTU 03:58.00
11 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN LTU 04:01.00

1
2 GERMANAS AVDEVICIUS 2005 LTU 03:58.00
3 OSCAR GARROTE ESCALANTE 2005 ESP 03:48.71
4 KAAN EFE KAYA 2006 TUR 03:39.26
5 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI 2005 POL 03:48.16
6 MU YANG LIM 2007 AUT 03:52.47
7
8

1
2 DAVID ZEMBA 2008 CZE 03:53.66
3 JIRI KUBICEK 2005 CZE 03:48.19
4 ATTILA BERES 2005 HUN 03:32.68
5 NICHOLAS POZZEBON 2006 ITA 03:47.80
6 JAKUB HRASKO 2005 SVK 03:51.20
7 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN 2005 LTU 04:01.00
8



Event: 39 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
4x200 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 UKRAINE  UKR 06:13.16
2 GREECE GRE 06:19.84
3 ITALY ITA 06:21.15
4 FRANCE FRA 06:35.00
5 GERMANY GER 06:35.00
6 HUNGARY HUN 06:41.04
7 ESTONIA EST 06:46.02
8 SLOVAKIA SVK 06:52.06
9 CROATIA CRO 07:09.66
10 POLAND POL 07:23.00
11 SPAIN ESP 07:24.75

1
2 POLAND , ,  ,  POL 07:23.00
3 HUNGARY , ,  ,  HUN 06:41.04
4 GREECE , ,  ,  GRE 06:19.84
5 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 06:35.00
6 SLOVAKIA , ,  ,  SVK 06:52.06
7
8

1
2 CROATIA , , , CRO 07:09.66
3 GERMANY , ,  ,  GER 06:35.00
4 UKRAINE  , ,  ,  UKR 06:13.16
5 ITALY , ,  ,  ITA 06:21.15
6 ESTONIA , ,  ,  EST 06:46.02
7 SPAIN , ,  ,  ESP 07:24.75
8



Event: 40 - Date & Time: 2022-06-24
4x200 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x200 SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x200 SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 UKRAINE  UKR 05:48.20
2 GREECE GRE 05:49.76
3 ITALY ITA 05:52.20
4 FRANCE FRA 05:55.00
5 HUNGARY HUN 05:57.03
6 CZEQUIA CZE 06:09.66
7 POLAND POL 06:20.00
8 GERMANY GER 06:25.00
9 SPAIN ESP 06:46.59

1
2
3 CZEQUIA , ,  ,  CZE 06:09.66
4 GREECE , ,  ,  GRE 05:49.76
5 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 05:55.00
6 GERMANY , ,  ,  GER 06:25.00
7
8

1
2 SPAIN , ,  ,  ESP 06:46.59
3 HUNGARY , ,  ,  HUN 05:57.03
4 UKRAINE  , ,  ,  UKR 05:48.20
5 ITALY , ,  ,  ITA 05:52.20
6 POLAND , ,  ,  POL 06:20.00
7
8



Event: 49 - Date & Time: 2022-06-25
50m AP W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP W - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 JOLANTA SIODMIAK POL 00:17.07
2 VALERIE JACHMAN GER 00:17.08
3 ORIANE ROBISSON FRA 00:17.08
4 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA UKR 00:17.48
5 LARA GAWENDA GER 00:17.66
6 OLEKSA PONOMARCHUK UKR 00:17.67
7 VALENTINA CRIVELLO ITA 00:17.73
8 LOLA GUILLE FRA 00:17.78
9 BENIGNI ANNA AUT 00:17.79
10 IRMAK ERTEMEL TUR 00:17.91
11 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA SVK 00:18.05
12 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI EST 00:18.08
13 TEELE NAPPUS EST 00:18.12
14 CHRISTINA VRETZOU GRE 00:18.19
15 PAOLA MACCARONE ITA 00:18.25
16 TEREZA PECNIKOVA SVK 00:18.33
17 AINO-ELINA KITINOJA FIN 00:19.55
18 MINTTU MIKKONEN FIN 00:19.63
19 MARINA VIDAL BERNAL ESP 00:19.69
20 TINA MARCELJA CRO 00:19.84
21 LAURA LAUGE DOMENECH ESP 00:19.94
22 DUDEK ANTONINA POL 59:59.99
23 DORA GERSAK CRO 59:59.99

1 LAURA LAUGE DOMENECH 2006 ESP 00:19.94
2 PAOLA MACCARONE 2005 ITA 00:18.25
3 BENIGNI ANNA 2006 AUT 00:17.79
4 ORIANE ROBISSON 2005 FRA 00:17.08
5 OLEKSA PONOMARCHUK 2007 UKR 00:17.67
6 ANNA VOSOKOVSKI 2005 EST 00:18.08
7 MINTTU MIKKONEN 2006 FIN 00:19.63
8

1 TINA MARCELJA 2005 CRO 00:19.84
2 CHRISTINA VRETZOU 2005 GRE 00:18.19
3 LOLA GUILLE 2006 FRA 00:17.78
4 VALERIE JACHMAN 2006 GER 00:17.08
5 LARA GAWENDA 2005 GER 00:17.66
6 LUBOSLAVA PAULINA RAJTÇ•ROVA 2005 SVK 00:18.05
7 AINO-ELINA KITINOJA 2006 FIN 00:19.55
8 DORA GERSAK 2007 CRO 59:59.99



50m AP W - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 MARINA VIDAL BERNAL 2005 ESP 00:19.69
2 TEELE NAPPUS 2008 EST 00:18.12
3 VALENTINA CRIVELLO 2008 ITA 00:17.73
4 JOLANTA SIODMIAK 2007 POL 00:17.07
5 VIKTORIIA KRASNOKUTSKA 2005 UKR 00:17.48
6 IRMAK ERTEMEL 2007 TUR 00:17.91
7 TEREZA PECNIKOVA 2006 SVK 00:18.33
8 DUDEK ANTONINA 2005 POL 59:59.99



Event: 50 - Date & Time: 2022-06-25
50m AP M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 1/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

50m AP M - Heat 2/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NICOLAS ANDROUET FRA 00:15.03
2 LARION LIPAK HUN 00:15.14
3 NIKOLAOS DAVITIS GRE 00:15.30
4 GEORGIOS KALTSOUKALAS GRE 00:15.64
5 JUHO HERVA FIN 00:15.73
6 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN TUR 00:15.78
7 MAREK LEIPOLD GER 00:15.80
8 NIKLAS LOSSNER GER 00:15.80
9 FABIO BIANCALANA ITA 00:15.84
10 DAVYD YELISIEIEV UKR 00:16.16
11 TOMMASO TURETTA ITA 00:16.51
12 JAROSAAW MARKIEWICZ POL 00:16.62

13 TADEAS ANDRES CZE 00:16.67
14 DANIUS KUPRELIS LTU 00:16.68
15 IGNAS REINSONAS LTU 00:16.83
16 PETER BLASKOVIC SVK 00:16.92
17 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI POL 00:16.99
18 OLEKSANDR MULIAR UKR 00:17.32
19 JAKUB MIZERA CZE 00:17.37
20 ARTJOM BARBISEV EST 00:17.42
21 CARLOS ROGEL MORENO ESP 00:17.59
22 MARCELL DECSEI HUN 00:17.62

1 CARLOS ROGEL MORENO 2006 ESP 00:17.59
2 IGNAS REINSONAS 2007 LTU 00:16.83
3 FABIO BIANCALANA 2005 ITA 00:15.84
4 NIKOLAOS DAVITIS 2005 GRE 00:15.30
5 MUHAMMET ALI SAHIN 2005 TUR 00:15.78
6 JAROSAAW MARKIEWICZ 2005 POL 00:16.62

7 OLEKSANDR MULIAR 2007 UKR 00:17.32
8

1 ARTJOM BARBISEV 2005 EST 00:17.42
2 DANIUS KUPRELIS 2006 LTU 00:16.68
3 NIKLAS LOSSNER 2006 GER 00:15.80
4 LARION LIPAK 2005 HUN 00:15.14
5 JUHO HERVA 2005 FIN 00:15.73
6 TOMMASO TURETTA 2005 ITA 00:16.51
7 RADOSLAW GRABOWSKI 2005 POL 00:16.99
8



50m AP M - Heat 3/3
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 JAKUB MIZERA 2007 CZE 00:17.37
2 TADEAS ANDRES 2006 CZE 00:16.67
3 MAREK LEIPOLD 2006 GER 00:15.80
4 NICOLAS ANDROUET 2005 FRA 00:15.03
5 GEORGIOS KALTSOUKALAS 2005 GRE 00:15.64
6 DAVYD YELISIEIEV 2007 UKR 00:16.16
7 PETER BLASKOVIC 2006 SVK 00:16.92
8 MARCELL DECSEI 2007 HUN 00:17.62



Event: 51 - Date & Time: 2022-06-25
800m SF W - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 1/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Slow Heat 2/2
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF W - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 SOFIIA HRECHKO UKR 07:02.94
2 ANGELIKA IZOSINA EST 07:10.82
3 VERONIKA VOROBIOVA UKR 07:20.96
4 KLARA MAZALOVA CZE 07:24.21
5 EMILY HEMPLER GER 07:25.67
6 ZOI KOUTOUROUSIOU GRE 07:27.03
7 SABINA ZILINSKA LTU 07:29.39
8 AGNES SZILI HUN 07:33.23
9 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU TUR 07:34.32
10 VALENTINA BASSO ITA 07:35.00
11 PETRA KISSOVA SVK 07:36.65
12 AROA GOMEZ RETA ESP 07:40.04
13 ANNA LEONARDI ITA 07:48.00
14 LANA KRULJAC CRO 07:48.44
15 ANIKA KAUZLARIC CRO 08:06.12
16 ROMANA BALAZOVA SVK 08:15.45
17 WERONIKA TUSK POL 08:22.23
18 IGA NARKOWICZ POL 08:25.11

1
2 IGA NARKOWICZ 2008 POL 08:25.11
3 ROMANA BALAZOVA 2005 SVK 08:15.45
4 LANA KRULJAC 2008 CRO 07:48.44
5 ANIKA KAUZLARIC 2005 CRO 08:06.12
6 WERONIKA TUSK 2005 POL 08:22.23
7
8

1
2 ANNA LEONARDI 2008 ITA 07:48.00
3 PETRA KISSOVA 2005 SVK 07:36.65
4 ADASU RAMAZANOGLU 2007 TUR 07:34.32
5 VALENTINA BASSO 2006 ITA 07:35.00
6 AROA GOMEZ RETA 2005 ESP 07:40.04
7
8

1 SABINA ZILINSKA 2005 LTU 07:29.39
2 EMILY HEMPLER 2007 GER 07:25.67
3 VERONIKA VOROBIOVA 2008 UKR 07:20.96
4 SOFIIA HRECHKO 2005 UKR 07:02.94
5 ANGELIKA IZOSINA 2005 EST 07:10.82
6 KLARA MAZALOVA 2005 CZE 07:24.21
7 ZOI KOUTOUROUSIOU 2005 GRE 07:27.03
8 AGNES SZILI 2006 HUN 07:33.23



Event: 52 - Date & Time: 2022-06-25
800m SF M - Subscription times

N. Surname Name Nation Time

800m SF M - Slow Heat 1/1
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

800m SF M - Fast Heat
Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time
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1 NANDOR KISS HUN 06:13.53
2 ILIAS KALFIDIS GRE 06:37.89
3 CHRISTIAN DEGLI ESPOSTI ITA 06:44.77
4 ANTONIO VERDOLIVA ITA 06:45.55
5 KAMIL PIETRAS POL 06:48.25
6 EVANGELOS SAVVAS NIKOLAIDIS GRE 06:49.53
7 BAPTISTE JOLY FRA 06:52.17
8 GABRYEL ALLAIN FRA 06:52.22
9 PHIL JASON BIELER GER 06:53.41
10 MEGYER KOVACS HUN 07:03.12
11 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO UKR 07:06.30
12 HUEBEL LUCA AUT 07:26.53
13 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC CRO 07:26.85
14 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN LTU 07:36.87

1
2 VIKTOR LOVREKOVIC 2007 CRO 07:26.85
3 OLEKSANDR KUZMENKO 2005 UKR 07:06.30
4 PHIL JASON BIELER 2005 GER 06:53.41
5 MEGYER KOVACS 2007 HUN 07:03.12
6 HUEBEL LUCA 2006 AUT 07:26.53
7 JAKUBOSKIJ JAN 2005 LTU 07:36.87
8

1 BAPTISTE JOLY 2006 FRA 06:52.17
2 KAMIL PIETRAS 2005 POL 06:48.25
3 CHRISTIAN DEGLI ESPOSTI 2005 ITA 06:44.77
4 NANDOR KISS 2005 HUN 06:13.53
5 ILIAS KALFIDIS 2005 GRE 06:37.89
6 ANTONIO VERDOLIVA 2006 ITA 06:45.55
7 EVANGELOS SAVVAS NIKOLAIDIS 2005 GRE 06:49.53
8 GABRYEL ALLAIN 2007 FRA 06:52.22



Event: 53 - Date & Time: 2022-06-25
4x100 SF W -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF W - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 UKRAINE  UKR 02:43.46
2 ITALY ITA 02:48.50
3 GREECE GRE 02:50.13
4 FRANCE FRA 02:51.00
5 HUNGARY HUN 02:53.09
6 GERMANY GER 02:54.00
7 SLOVAKIA SVK 02:59.71
8 ESTONIA EST 03:00.01
9 SPAIN ESP 03:09.56
10 CROATIA CRO 03:09.66
11 FINLAND FIN 03:11.26
12 POLAND POL 03:15.00

1
2 CROATIA , , , CRO 03:09.66
3 GERMANY , ,  ,  GER 02:54.00
4 ITALY , ,  ,  ITA 02:48.50
5 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 02:51.00
6 ESTONIA , ,  ,  EST 03:00.01
7 POLAND , ,  ,  POL 03:15.00
8

1
2 SPAIN , ,  ,  ESP 03:09.56
3 HUNGARY , ,  ,  HUN 02:53.09
4 UKRAINE  , ,  ,  UKR 02:43.46
5 GREECE , ,  ,  GRE 02:50.13
6 SLOVAKIA , ,  ,  SVK 02:59.71
7 FINLAND , ,  ,  FIN 03:11.26
8



Event: 54 - Date & Time: 2022-06-25
4x100 SF M -Subscription times

N. Team Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 1/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time

4x100 SF M - Heat 2/2
Lane Team Competitors Nation Time
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1 GREECE GRE 02:29.11
2 ITALY ITA 02:33.30
3 UKRAINE  UKR 02:35.11
4 FRANCE FRA 02:36.00
5 HUNGARY HUN 02:37.01
6 GERMANY GER 02:38.00
7 POLAND POL 02:45.00
8 CZEQUIA CZE 02:50.15
9 LITUANIE LTU 03:15.00
10 SPAIN ESP 03:15.37

1
2 SPAIN , ,  ,  ESP 03:15.37
3 GERMANY , ,  ,  GER 02:38.00
4 ITALY , ,  ,  ITA 02:33.30
5 FRANCE , ,  ,  FRA 02:36.00
6 CZEQUIA , ,  ,  CZE 02:50.15
7
8

1
2 LITUANIE , ,  ,  LTU 03:15.00
3 HUNGARY , ,  ,  HUN 02:37.01
4 GREECE , ,  ,  GRE 02:29.11
5 UKRAINE  , ,  ,  UKR 02:35.11
6 POLAND , ,  ,  POL 02:45.00
7
8


